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Supplementary Information 3. Characteristics and experience of dietitians participating in the 

survey 

  

Job title/area of speciality (N=130), n (%): 

Acute Dietitian 

Community Dietitian 

Home Enteral Feed Dietitian 

Manager/clinical lead 

Neurology specialist Dietitian 

Palliative care Dietitian 

Other 

 

51 (39) 

22 (17) 

31 (24) 

4 (3) 

17 (13) 

3 (2) 

2 (2) 

Working full time (N=130), n (%) 87 (67) 

Number of years qualified (N=129), Mean (Standard deviation) 12.7 (9.1) 

Number of years of experience working with people with ALS (N=129), Mean 

(Standard deviation) 

6.8 (5.6) 

Currently provide dietetic care to people with ALS (N=130), n (%):  

Yes 

No, but have done in the past 

No 

 

113 (87) 

16 (12%) 

1 (1%) 

Location of delivery of dietetic care (N=130), n (%): 

Patients home 

General Practice surgery 

In-patient ward 

General out-patient clinic 

Neurology out-patient clinic 

Specialist MND out-patient clinic 

Hospice 

Other  

 

91 (70) 

8 (6) 

49 (38) 

27 (21) 

6 (5) 

20 (15) 

40 (31) 

8 (6) 

% caseload with diagnosis of ALS (N=130), n (%): 

0-20 

21-40 

41-60 

61-80 

 

89 (69) 

16 (12) 

4 (3) 

3 (2) 



81-100 1 (1) 

Number of new patients with ALS seen per year (N=113), n (%): 

0-10 

11-25 

26-50 

51-75 

76-100 

101-150 

>150 

 

74 (66) 

28 (25) 

6 (5) 

4 (4) 

0 (0) 

0 (0) 

1 (1) 

Total number of people with ALS on caseload (N=113), n (%): 

0-10 

11-25 

26-50 

51-75 

76-100 

101-150 

>150 

 

65 (58) 

38 (34) 

2 (2) 

2 (2) 

3 (3) 

0 (0) 

3 (3) 

Amount of dietitians time taken up supporting people with ALS (N=113), n (%): 

None  

Very little  

Some  

Majority  

All  

 

0 (0) 

14 (12) 

88 (78) 

11 (10) 

0 (0) 

 


