

This is a repository copy of The nutritional management of people living with Amyotrophic Lateral Sclerosis (ALS): A national survey of dietitians.

White Rose Research Online URL for this paper: https://eprints.whiterose.ac.uk/173025/

Version: Supplemental Material

Article:

White, S., Zarotti, N., Beever, D. orcid.org/0000-0001-9063-3677 et al. (22 more authors) (2021) The nutritional management of people living with Amyotrophic Lateral Sclerosis (ALS): A national survey of dietitians. Journal of Human Nutrition and Dietetics, 34 (6). pp. 1064-1071. ISSN 0952-3871

https://doi.org/10.1111/jhn.12900

This is the peer reviewed version of the following article: White, S., Zarotti, N., Beever, D., Bradburn, M., Norman, P., Coates, E., Stavroulakis, T., White, D., McGeachan, A., Williams, I., Hackney, G., Halliday, V., McDermott, C. and (2021), The nutritional management of people living with Amyotrophic Lateral Sclerosis (ALS): A national survey of dietitians. Journal of Human Nutrition and Dietetics, which has been published in final form at https://doi.org/10.1111/jhn.12900. This article may be used for non-commercial purposes in accordance with Wiley Terms and Conditions for Use of Self-Archived Versions.

Reuse

Items deposited in White Rose Research Online are protected by copyright, with all rights reserved unless indicated otherwise. They may be downloaded and/or printed for private study, or other acts as permitted by national copyright laws. The publisher or other rights holders may allow further reproduction and re-use of the full text version. This is indicated by the licence information on the White Rose Research Online record for the item.

Takedown

If you consider content in White Rose Research Online to be in breach of UK law, please notify us by emailing eprints@whiterose.ac.uk including the URL of the record and the reason for the withdrawal request.



Supplementary Information 3. Characteristics and experience of dietitians participating in the survey

Job title/area of speciality (N=130), n (%):	
Acute Dietitian	51 (39)
Community Dietitian	22 (17)
Home Enteral Feed Dietitian	31 (24)
Manager/clinical lead	4 (3)
Neurology specialist Dietitian	17 (13)
Palliative care Dietitian	3 (2)
Other	2 (2)
Working full time (N=130), n (%)	87 (67)
Number of years qualified (N=129), Mean (Standard deviation)	12.7 (9.1)
Number of years of experience working with people with ALS (N=129), Mean	6.8 (5.6)
(Standard deviation)	
Currently provide dietetic care to people with ALS (N=130), n (%):	
Yes	113 (87)
No, but have done in the past	16 (12%)
No	1 (1%)
Location of delivery of dietetic care (N=130), n (%):	
Patients home	91 (70)
General Practice surgery	8 (6)
In-patient ward	49 (38)
General out-patient clinic	27 (21)
Neurology out-patient clinic	6 (5)
Specialist MND out-patient clinic	20 (15)
Hospice	40 (31)
Other	8 (6)
% caseload with diagnosis of ALS (N=130), n (%):	
0-20	89 (69)
21-40	16 (12)
41-60	4 (3)
61-80	3 (2)

81-100	1(1)
Number of new patients with ALS seen per year (N=113), n (%):	
0-10	74 (66)
11-25	28 (25)
26-50	6 (5)
51-75	4 (4)
76-100	0 (0)
101-150	0 (0)
>150	1 (1)
Total number of people with ALS on caseload (N=113), n (%):	
0-10	65 (58)
11-25	38 (34)
26-50	2 (2)
51-75	2 (2)
76-100	3 (3)
101-150	0 (0)
>150	3 (3)
Amount of dietitians time taken up supporting people with ALS (N=113), n (%):	
None	0 (0)
Very little	14 (12)
Some	88 (78)
Majority	11 (10)
All	0 (0)